

S.T.-02(6) of 2023
Reg No-407/2022
WBEM-01-005122-2022

Present : Malati Karmakar,
A.D.J.,3rd Court,Tamluk.
JO Code WB 00643

Order No-21, dated 06-06-2026

Out of 08 accused persons,07 accused persons on court bail are present by filing hazira and another accused person Sk Najibul Islam on court bail is absent by petition U/S-317 of Cr.P.C.

Ld P.P.-in-Charge and Ld Defence Counsel are found present.

Today is fixed for evidence of CSW-5.

No witness is present today.

The case is adjourned today.

Todate i.e. **08-06-2026** for evidence of CSW-6.

Additional District & Sessions Judge,
3rd Court,Tamluk.

